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Microbiology Prof. Y. P. Khasa ypkhasa@south.du.ac.in 9958708210 Dr. Pau Biak Sang 9844558094 pbsang@microbio.du.ac.in

Department of Germanic and 

Romance Studies Dr. Akhailiu Rimai pakhaina75@gmail.com 7042181493 Dr. Akhailiu Rimai 7042181493 pakhaina75@gmail.com

Department of Continuing 

Education and Extension Dr. Rupesh Kumar Gupta gisrs2004@gmail.com 9868374531 Dr. Rupesh Kumar Gupta 9868374531 gisrs2004@gmail.com

Durgabai Deshmukh College 

of Special of Special 

Education (V.I.) Shri Narendra Kumar Jha jhaknarendra@yahoo.com 8860882017 Shri Shanti Bhushan 9911097179 shantibhushan97@gmail.com

Department of Botany Dr. Vibhuti Singh svibhuti8@gmail.com 9560692782 Dr. Ratul Baishya 9910807343 rbaishyadu@gmail.com

Psychology Ishita Bharadwaj ishipsycho@gmail.com 9810063484 Dr. Eric Soreng 9999765734 eric_s@rediffmail.com

Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Center 

for Biomedical Research, 

University of Delhi, Delhi-

110007 Dr. Meenakshi Sharma

meenakshisharma@acbr.du.a

c.in 9910308877 Prof. Laishram R. Singh 9811630757 lairksingh@gmail.com

PHYSICAL EDUCATION & 

SPORTS SCIENCES Prof. Ashok Kumar Singh ashokigipess@gmail.com 9811099026 Prof. TarakNath Parmanaik 9818352747 dr.taraknath@gmail.com

Department of Persian Dr. Ali Akbar Shah h9899058990@gmail.com 9899058990 Dr. Mukhtar Ahmed 9910456680 masjnu@gmail.com

Geography Prof Anjan Sen asen@geography.du.ac.in 9899919701 Prof Subhash Anand 9213519408 sanand@geography.du.ac.in

Applied Psychology Unit, 

Department of Psychology Dr. Priyanka Anjan Rao

priya.bhu.16@gmail.com, 

priyabhu16@gmail.com 7838761294 Dr. Eric Soreng 9999765734

eric_s@rediffmail.com, 

eric_psyche@yahoo.co.in

Philosophy Prof. Enakshi Ray Mitra ermitra@philosophy.du.ac.in 9582524302 Dr. Ayesha Gautam 9899454313 agautam@philosophy.du.ac.in

Anthropology Dr. Avitoli G. Zhimo avitoli2017@gmail.com 9810907443 Dr. Abigail Lalnuneng 9856183680 abbylfaiheng@gmail.com

Department of Philosophy/ 

Arts Faculty Prof. Enakshi Ray Mitra enakshimitra21@gmail.com 8130160537 Dr.Ayesha Gautam 9899454313 agautam@philosophy.du.ac.in

Linguistics Dr. P Phani Knishna phanikrishna1992@gmail.com 9676033022 Dr. N. Susheel Kumar 8142111668 susheel.hcu@gmail.com

Physics & Astrophysics Prof. Supriya K Kar skkar@physics.du.ac.in 9911918174 Dr. Amol Singh 898900607 rrcat.amol@gmail.com

Department of Chemistry

Prof. S. Deka

Dr. Mrityunjay Kr. Tiwari sdeka@chemistry.du.ac.in 9899841051 Prof. Rakesh Kumar Sharma 9310050453 sharmark101@yahoo.com

Plant Molecular Biology Prof. Arun K. Sharma arunsharma@south.du.ac.in 9810538742 Dr. Amit Kumar Singh 8545052656 aksingh@pmb.du.ac.in

Electronic Science Dr. Kamlesh Patel kpatel@south.du.ac.in 9818031888 Dr. P. Koteswara Rao 7838971276 krao@south.du.ac.in

Department of Operational 

Research

Convener: Dr. Aditi Khanna, 

Members: Dr. Vandana 

Khaitan, Dr. Shilpi Verma, Dr. 

Adarsh Anand

Convener: 

dr.aditikhanna.or@gmail.com Convener: 9911007707

Convener:Dr. Adarsh Anand , Members: 

Dr. Shilpi Verma,Dr. Kaushal Kumar, Dr. 

Jagvinder Singh, Dr. Gurjeet Kaur Convener: 9650290291 adarsh.anand86@gmail.com

Biochemistry Garima Khare garima1822@yahoo.co.in 9810578184 Vijay K Prajapati 7597271362 vkp@south.du.ac.in

ECONOMICS Dr. Satyendra Gupta 9910281771 9910281771 Prof. Paramjit & Dr. Swati Saini 9910100438 & 9871733187 jit@econdse.org & swati@econdse.org

Sociology Charu Sawhney csawhney@sociology.du.ac.in 9560598747 Devi Dayal Gautam 8586078889 ddgautamjnu@gmail.com

Hindi Prof. Anil Rai anilrai1963@gmail.com 9868907919 Dr. Gopeshwar Dutt Pandey 9871396461 raj.gkp007@gmail.com

Buddhist studies Dr. Rajeev kumar rajeevdu@gmail.com 9868752847 Dr. Neetu Singh 9026631920 dr.neetusinghphilosophy@gmail.com

Department of Political 

Science Dr. Abhishek Choudhary

polscience.pgadmission@gma

il.com 9650792937 Dr. Koiremba N. Singh 8618674050 polscience.pgadmission@gmail.com

Departmment of 

Enviromental studies Prof Radhey Shyam Sharma radheyss26@gmail.com 9810227222 Prof Radhey Shyam Sharma 9810227222 radheyss26@gmail.com

Department o Statistics

Convener: Dr Devendra 

Kumar, Member: Dr. 

Mahendra Saha

Convener: 

devendrastats@gmail.com, 

Member: 

drmahendrasaha1981@gmail.

com

Convener: 8373911899, 

Member: 8058636106

Convener: Dr Devendra Kumar, Member: 

Dr. Mahendra Saha

Convener: 8373911899, Member: 

8058636106

Convener: devendrastats@gmail.com, 

Member: drmahendrasaha1981@gmail.com

East Asian Studies Dr. Ambika Basu basuambika@gmail.com 8375824126 Dr. Bihu Ghosh 9899887226 Bihu13@gmail.com

Department of Mathematics Dr. Atul Gaur gaursatul@gmail.com 9650980356 Dr. Surendra Kumar 9897974882 surendraiitr8@gmail.com

Biophysics Dr. Suman Tapryal stapryal@south.du.ac.in +91 99509 97973 stapryal@south.du.ac.in +91 99509 97973 stapryal@south.du.ac.in

Department of Zoology Prof. R.K.Negi negigurukul@gmail.com 8800209901 Prof.R.K.Negi 8800209901 negigurukul@gmail.com

Institute of Informatics & 

Communication Professor Sanjeev Singh sanjeev@south.du.ac.in 9212002844 Professor Sanjeev Singh 9212002844 sanjeev@south.du.ac.in
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Geology Prof. A. Chattopadhyay

achattopadhyay@geology.du.

ac.in 9818113431 Prof. Ashutosh K. Singh 9971814780 2007ashu@gmail.com

Department of Home Science Dr. Meenal Jain

meenal_11287@yahoo.co.in, 

meenal.jain@lic.du.ac.in 9999440696

Ms. Vishakha Sambhav, Ms. Arpit Yadav 

(SC/ST/OBC-NL), Prof. Neelima Asthana 

(EWS), Dr. Prachi Shukla (PwBD)

Ms. Vishakha Sambhav (9911823213), Ms. 

Arpit Yadav (8168510309), Prof. Neelima 

Asthana (9891486618), Dr. Prachi Shukla 

(9990338156)

Ms. Vishakha Sambhav 

(vishakha.sambhav@lic.du.ac.in), Ms. Arpit 

Yadav (arpit.yadav@lic.du.ac.in), Prof. 

Neelima Asthana 

(neelima.asthana@lic.du.ac.in), Dr. Prachi 

Shukla (prachi.shukla@lic.du.ac.in)

Commerce Dr. Sumita Sinku

sumita5thfeb@commerce.du.

ac.in 8574382958 Dr. Sumita Sinku 8574382958 sumita5thfeb@commerce.du.ac.in

Department of African Stidies Dr Rashmi Kapoor rashmik61@yahoo.com 9811514086 Prof Gajendra Singh 9810576564 head@as.du.ac.in

Department of Arabic Dr. Mohammad Akram akram_zm@yahoo.co.in 9868911771 Dr. S. Hasnain Akhtar 8447451481

shakhtar@rediffmail.com

akhtarsyed11@gmail.com
Department of Computer 

Science Prof. Punam Bedi pbedi@cs.du.ac.in 9899125785 Dr. Mantosh Biswas 9729364437 Dr. Mantosh Biswas
LIBRARY AND 

INFORMATION SCIENCE Ms. KIMI Kimibcom@gmail.com 8130210171 Ms. KIMI 8130210171 Kimibcom@gmail.com

MIL&LS Prof. D. Uma Devi dumadevi@mil.du.ac.in 9811773769 Dr. V. Narayanappa 9958607783 narayanappav@gmail.com

Department of Punjabi Prof. Kulvir Gojra kulvirdu@yahoo.co.in 9871100116 Prof. Kulvir Gojra 9871100116 kulvirdu@yahoo.co.in

Department of Slavonic & 

Finno- Ugrian Studies Dr. Shraddha Pal spal@sfus.du.ac.in +91 94571 83375

Ms. Anju Rani & Mr. Sandeep Kumar 

Yadav 9868559934,  81308 48333

arani@sfus.du.ac.in, 

sandeepchittorian@gmail.com

Department of Education, 

Lady Irwin College Mr. Sultan Singh sultan_nimh@yahoo.co.in 9990909463 Dr. Suraj Kumar 9896948565 suraj.kumar@lic.du.ac.in

Genetics Jagreet Kaur jagreet@south.du.ac.in 9958766190 Prof Surajit Sarkar 9968350077 sarkar@south.du.ac.in

Department of Physical 

Education & Sports Sciences, 

University of Delhi Prof. J.P. Sharma

dr.jaiparkashsharma@yahoo.c

om 9958998646 Prof. J.P. Sharma 9958998646 dr.jaiparkashsharma@yahoo.com

Department of Music Dr. Surendra Nath Soren dr.snsoren@gmail.com 9873048289 Dr. Jagbandhu Prasad 9654819295 jagbandhuprasad@gmail.com

Department of History Anirudh Deshpande anirudh62@gmail.com 9810254253 Sajjan Kumar 8447010398 sajjankumar.sk@gmail.com

Department of Social Work

East Asian Studies Prof. Abanti Bhattacharya abantidelhi@gmail.com 9654671358 Dr. Bihu Ghosh 9899887226 Bihu13@gmail.com

Botany Dr Priya Panjabi ppriyagen@yahoo.com 9999799009 Dr Ratul Baishya 9910807343 rbaishyadu@gmail.com

Department of Law Prof. (Dr.) Pinki Sharma

pinki_sharma2004@yahoo.co.

in 7042348668 Dr. Neha 8750997284 neha1@clc.du.ac.in

LADY IRWIN COLLEGE Dr. Swati Sharma grievances@lic.du.ac.in 9899505495 Prof. Neelima Asthana 9891486618 grievances@lic.du.ac.in
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